Trimec  medium capacity flowmeters provide precise volumetric flow measurement of clean liquids found in
a broad range of industries including automotive, aviation, mining, power, chemical, pharmaceutical, food,
paint & petroleum.  Applications include the distribution of fuels, fuel oils, lubricants, alcohols, solvents,
blending of bio & ethanol fuels, metering of chemicals, grease, adhesives, ink, insecticides & non-conductive
liquids either pumped or gravity fed.
Features / Benefits
• High accuracy & repeatability, direct reading flowmeter

(Threaded meters) bar (PSI)
Model Coding
DSMG – 1803
Unit 2, The Old Grain Store, Ditchling Common Industrial Estate, Ditchling, East Sussex, BN6 8SG, United Kingdom
Tel: 01444 248777, Fax: 01444 243750, sales@trimec-europe.com
M et er  size
M G0 15 1-40 L/min 0.26-10.6 GPM
M G0 2 5 10-150 L/min 2.6-40 GPM
M G0 4 0 15-250 L/min 4-66 GPM
M G0 50 30-500 L/min 8-130 GPM
B o dy mat erial
A
S
P
N
H
R o t or  mat er ial  /  B ear ing  t ype
0 0
1 0
5 1
7 1
O- r ing  mat er ial
1
3
4
T emp erat ure l imit s
- 2
- 3
- 5
- 8
Process co nnect ions
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
9
C ab le ent r ies
0
1
2
0 0
SS Stainless steel terminal cover
R S Reed Switch only - to suit  Int rinsically Safe installat ions
E1
E2
QP Quadrature pulse (2NPN phased outputs)
Q1 Explosionproof  Exd (withquadrature pulse but  n/a with HP meter)
F1
F 2
F 3
F 4
R 2
R 3
R 4
R 5 *^RT14 backlit  rate totaliser with all outputs (GRN housing)
E0
4 2 0
SB
                      M  o d e l  N o.  E x a m p l e
M G0 2 5 S 5 1 1  - 8 1 1 R 2 (refer factory for model availability)
* Temp code 5 required when operat ingtemperature is between 80 °C (180°F) and 120°C 250°F).
^ Temp code 8 required for all integral instruments.
PPS (not  available for 150 °C meters) /  No bearing
Stainless Steel /  Carbon Ceramic
Keishi cut t ing of  stainless steel (for high viscosity liquids) / Carbon Ceramic